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INDIA NON JUDICIAL0s 

Smt.RKyo 

Notary 

West Jaliñtia HÂlspstrice 

of 

PART-IV 

Currentis Rabon, Son of (L) Shri Hill Lamare and (L) Smti. Hiarmon Rabon 

and hus band of Snt Blessing Lamare, aged about 50 years, resident of Barato 

Village, West-Jaint1a Hills District, Meghalaya, a candidate at the above election, do 

hereby solemnly aftirm and state on oath as under. 

TEN 
RUPEES 

SI -ko.3/93 

1 That I was a contesting candidate at the general election to the Legislative 
Assembly of Meghalaya from 4-Mowkaiaw Constituency. the result of which 

was declared on 02-03-2023. 

Rs.10 

FORM OF AFFIDAVIT 

That my elect.on agent kept a separate and correct account of all expenditure 

incurred / authorised by me in connection with the above election between the 

8 of February, 2023 to the 2 of March, 2023 (the date on which I was 

nominated and the date of declaration of the result thereof). 

03AA 792619 

That the said account was maintained in the Register furnished by the 

Refurning Officer for the purpose and the said Register itself is annexed hereto 

with the supporting vouchers/bills mentioned in the said account. 

the District Election Officer West Jaintia Hills District, Meghalaya) 

account of my election expenditure as annexed hereto includes all 
election expenditure incurred or authorised by me or by my election 



5 

6 

agent, the pulitical party which sponsored me, other associations/body of 

persons and other individuals supporting me, in connection with the election, 

and nothing has been concealed or withheld/suppressed there from (other than 

the expense on travel of leaders' covered by Explanations 1 and 2 under 

section 77 (1) of the Representation of the People Act, 1951). 
That the Abstract Statement of Election Expenses annexed as Annexure Il to 
the said account also includes all expenditure incurred or authorised by me, my 
election agent, the political party which sponsored me, other associations/ 

body of persons and other individuals supporting me, in connection with the 

election. 

That the statements in the foregoing paragraphs (1) to (5) are true to the best of 

my knowledge and belief, that nothing is false and nothing material has been 

concealed. 

ldentified By 

(Miss P Taniartg, Advocate) 

DEPONENT 

Solemnly declared and affirmed 
before me by the above deponent who is 
being identified by Miss. P. Tariang 

advocate on this the 28" of March, 2023 at 

Jowai. 

OTAR 
PUBLIC NOTÖRY, KyO Smt. est Jaiätios District 

Meghalaya 
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IV 

VI 

VII 

VIlI 

Name of Candidate 

IV 

Number and name of Constituency 

V 

Name of State/Union Territory 

nature ofElcction 

Date of declaration of Result 

PART -I ABSTRACT STATEMENT OF ELECTION EXPENSES 

Name and Address of Election agent 

Date: 24.03.2023 

If candidate is set up by a political party, please mention the name of the 
political party 

Place: BARATO 

Whether the party is a recognised political party 

S. No. Particulars 
PART - II ABSTRACT OF STATEMENT OF 

Amt. incured/ auth. 
By Candidate/ 

Election agent (in ) 
2 

Expenses in public meeting, rally. 
procession ete.i- Expensesin public 
meeting, rally, procession etc. (i.e. other 
than the ones with star campaigners of 
|the political party (Enclose as per 
schedule-1 
1. b: Expenditure in public meeting rally, 
procession etc. with the star 
campaigner(s) (i.e: other than those for 

general party proganda) (Enclose as per 
schedule-2) 
Campaign materials other than those used 
in the public meeting, rally, procession 
etc. mentioned in S.No. I above (Enclose 
as per Schedule-3) 

(a) Campaign, through print and 
clectronic media including cable network. 
bulk SMS or internet and Social media in 
privately owned newspapers/TV/ Radio 
Channels etc. (Enclose as per Schedule-4)| 

(b) Campaign, through print and 
electronic media including cable network, 
bulk SMS or intemet and Social media in 
newspapers/TV/radio channels etc. 
owned by the candidate or by the political 
party sponsoring the candidate (Enclose 
as per Schedule-4A) 

Expenditure on campaign vehicle(s). used 
by candidate(Enclose as per schedule-5) 

Expenses of campaign workers / agents 
|(Enclose as per Schecdule -6) 

|Any other campaign expenditure 
VI Expenses incurred on publishing of 

declaration regarding criminal cases 
(Enclose as per Schedule-10) 

VII |Expenses incurred on Virtual Campaign 
(Enclose as per Schedule ll) 

GRAND TOTAL 

3 

4070 

0 

0 

12930 

0 

0 

17000 

SHRI. CURRENTIS RABON 

MEGHALAYA 

4- MOWKAIAW ASSEMBLY CONSTITUENCY 

STATE ASSEMBLY ELECTION 
|2/3/2023 
|SHRI. HEIMON RABON, MOWTYRSHIAH 
BHARATIYA JANANTA PARTY 

YES 

Signature of the candidate : 

Name: SHRI. CURRENTIS RABON 

ELECTION EXPENDITURE OF CANDIDATE 
Amt. incurred/ |Amt. incurred/ authorized 

authorized by Pol. by others (in ) 

4 

4070 

12930 

0 

0 

17000 

0 

0 

0 

ANNEXURE - E2 

0 

0 

Total Election 

expenditure (3+4+5) 

6 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Party (in ) 



S. No. PARTICULARS 

S. No 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Expenses in public meeting, rally, procession etc. (ie: other than those with Star Campaigners of the Political party) 

9 

10 

12 

13 

14 

16 

Amount of own fund used for the clection campaign (Enclose as per Schedule - 7) 
Lump sum amount received from the party (ies) in cash or cheque etc. (Enclose as 
per Schedule -8) 
Lump sum amount received from any person/ company/ firm/ associations / body of 

persons ctc. as loan, gift or donation etc. (Enclose as per Schedule -9) 

PART Ill: ABSTRACT OF SOURCE OF FUNDS RAISED BY CANDIDATE 

Nature of Expenditurc 

Vehicles for transporting visitors 

Fixtures. poles etc. 
Erecting Stage. Pandal & Furmiture. 

Flowers/ garlands 

Arches & Barricades ete. 

Scheduies- 1 to 11: Details of Elections Funds and Expenditure of Candidate 

Hiring Loud spcakers, Microphone, 
amplifiers, 
Posters, hand bills, pamphlets, Banners, 
Cut-outs, hoardings 

|Beverages like tea, Waler, cold drink, 
juice etc. 

TOTAL 

Digital TV -boards display, Projector 
|display. tickers boards, 3D display 
|Expenses on cclebrities, payment to 
musicians, other artists remuneration ctc. 
Illumination items like serial lights, 
boards ete. 

Rent for venue 

2 

|Expenses on transport, Helicopter/ 
aircrafi / vehicles/ boats ctc. charges ( lor 
self, celebrity or any other campaigner 
other than Star Campaigner) 

Power consumption/ generator charges 

Guards & sccurily charges 

Ohers expenses 

Boarding & lodging cxpenses of self, 
celebrity. party funclionary or any other 
campaigner including Star Campaigncr 

TOTAL 

Total Amount (in) 

3 

340 

0 

3000 

0 

0 

) 

0 

0 

) 

Schedule-1 

730 

4070 

Amt. Incurred/ 

Auth. By Candidate/ 
agent 

4 

0 

340 

3000 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

) 

730 

4070 

0 

0 

0 

Amount (in ) 

Sources of Expenditure 
Amt. increed / by Pol. 

Party with name 

0 

0 

0 

3 

20000 

20000 

Amt. incurred by 
others 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 



|Expenditure in public mecting rally. procession cte. with the Star Campaigner(s) as apportioncd to candidate (ie: other than those for general party 

S. No 

S. No. 

Date and Venue 

1 

2 

NIL 

Nature of Expenses 

TOTAL 

2 

Name of the Star 
Campaigner(s) & Name of 

TOTAL 

2 

NIL 

NIL 

Party 
3 

3 

NIL 

TOTAL 

NIL 

Total Amount in 

Details of expenditure on campaign materials, like handbills, pamphlets, posters, hoardings, banners, cut-outs, gates & arches, video and audio 
cassettes, CDs/ DVDs, Loud speakers, amplifiers, digital TV/ board display, 3 D display etc. for candidate's clection campaign ( ie: other than 
those covered in Schedule- 1 & 2) 

3 

NIL 

ScheduBe- 2 

propaganda) 

4 

Amount of Expenditure on public mecting rally, procession cte. with Remarks, 
the Star Campaigner(s) apportioned to the candidate (As other than if any 

for general party propaganda) in Rs. 

Amount by 
candidate/ Agent 

NIL 

NIL 

Schedule-3 

NIL 

Schedule- 4 

whom charges / 
commission etc. 

paid/ payable, if any 

Sources of Expenditure 
Amt. by candidate / Amt. by Pol. Party 

agent 

4 

Total 

Sources of Expenditure 
Amount by Political| 

Party 

in 

NIL 

NIL 

5 

Details of expenditure on campaign through print and electronic media including cable network, bulk SMS or Internet or social media, news 
items/TV/radio channcl etc., including the paid news so decided by MCMC or voluntarily admited by the candidate. The details should include the 

expenditure incurred on all such news items appearing in privately owned newspapers/TV/radio channels etc. 
S. No Nature of medium Name and address Name and address 

(electronic/ print) of media providerof agency, reporter, AmountAmt. By Candidate/ 
and duration (print stringer, company 

lelectronic /SMS or any person to 

4 

NIL 

Agent 

Amount by others 

NIL 

NIL 

Amt. by others 

6 

NIL 

Sources of Expenditure 
Amt. by Pol. Party 

7 

NIL 

NIL 

Remarks, 
if any 

NIL 

|Amt. by 
|Others 

8 

NIL 

I voice cable TV, 
social media ctc.) 



Details of cxpenditure on campaign through print and clectronic media including cable network, bulk SMS or Internet or social media, news 
itemsTV/radio channel ete., including the paid news so decided by MCMC or voluntarily admited by the candidate. The details should include the 
expenditure incurred on all such news items appearing in newspapers/TV/radio channls, owned by the candidate or by the political party 
sponsoring the candidate. 

S. No Nature of medium 

(clectronic / print) 
and duration 

S. No 

2 

3 

S. No 

1 

2 

3 

2 

NIL 

ML 04 A 6244 (Maruti Car) 

Name and address Name and address Total 
of media providerof agency, reporter. Amount 

(print /electronic / stringer, company 
SMS / voice/ cable 

2 

ML 05 H 7454 (Swift) 

ML 05 H 7454 (Swift) 

ML 05 H 7454 (Swift) 

2 

TOTAL 

Date and| 

Regn. No. of Vehicle & Type of Vehicle vehicle / (af not (If not 
maintena covered covered 

under under 

ctc.) 

3# 

3 

NIL 

etc, 

Candidates' booths 
(kiosks) set up for 

distribution of 

voter's slips 

Boarding 

Lodging 

Campaign workers 
honorarium/ salary 

Others 

Details of expenditure on campaign vehicle (s) and poll expenditure on vehicle(s) for candidate's election campaign 
Hiring Charges of vehicle No. of Total 

Rate for Fuel Driver's Days for amt. 

Expenses on Campaign workers 
Venue Nature of ExpensesRate 

or any person to 
whom charges / 
commission ctc. 

paid/ payable, if any 

TOTAL 

3b 

nce 

NIL 

3a 

710 

710 

710 

Schedule-4A 

NIL 

2130 

NIL 

3c 

Schedule -5 

3b 

in 

10800 

5 

0 

NIL 

NIL 

3c 

Schedule- 6 

-

No. of workers/ 
agents No. ofkiosks incurred 

auth. in R 

Total 

amt. 

4 

Amt. By Candidate/ 

NIL 

used 

8 

Agent 

3 

6 

NIL 

incurred/ 

auth. in 

5 

10800 

NIL 

710 

Sources of Expenditure 

710 

710 

Details of expenditure on Campaign workers / agents and on candidates" booths (kiosks) outside polling stations for distribution of voter's 
slips 

12930 

Amt. by Pol. Party 

Amt. by candidate/ 
agent 

6 

10800 

Sources of Expenditure 

Amt. by Amt. by 
candidate/ Pol. Party 

710 

710 

7 

710 

NIL 

12930 

7 

Sources of Expenditure 
Amt. by Pol. Party 

6 

0 

NIL 

|Amt. by 
Others 

8 

NIL 

Amt. by 
others 

8 

0 

0 

0 

0 

|Amt. by 
others 

7 

NIL 

TV, social media 

hiring) hiring) 

|Hiring of chargeschargeswhich 

agent 



D-tails ofAmount of own fund uscd for the clection campaign 
S. No. 

2 

S.No. 

Date 

07.02.23 

TOTAL 

S. No. 

28.02.23 

NIL 

2 

Cash 

Name of the Political Party 

NIL 

TOTAL 

NIL 

-3 

10000 

Name and address 

10000 

Details of Lump sum amount received from thc party (ics) in cash or cheque or DD or by Account Transfer 

TOTAL 

20000 

TOTAL 

NIL 

Newspaper 
Name of Newspaper Date of 

publishin 

3 

NIL 

Date 

3 

TOTAL 

NIL 

Date 

NIL 

Details of Lump sum amount received from any person/company/irm/associations/body of persons etc. as loan, gift or donation etc. 
Total Amount in ? 

Cash 
Mention whether DD/ Cheque No. 

| 

DD/ Cheque No. ctc. with details of 

NIL 

4 

4 

Schedule- 7 

NIL 

NIL 

Details of clection expenses incurred on Virtual Campaign 

Nature of Virtual Campaign SI. No. 
(Indicate Social Media 

Platforms/ Apps/ Other means) Creator 

4 

Schedule- 8 

|Details of expenditure incurred on publishing criminal antecedents, if any in newspaper and TV Channel 

SL.No. 

NIL 

Cash 

Expenses that may Name of 
have bcen incurred Channel 

(in .) 

4 

NIL 

Schedule- 9 

NIL 

NIL 

Schedule- 10 

5 

Name ofr Name of media to 

Content disseminate 

Schedule 11 

DD/ Cheque No. 
etc. with details of 

drawee bank 

Total 
Amount 

in 

Television 
Date & Time of 

insertion/ telecast 

NIL 

NIL 

6 

NIL 

6 

NIL 

Total Amount in? 

Amount by 
Candidate Agent 

NIL 

Total Amount in ? 

7 

NIL 

Expenses that may have 
been incurred (in ) 

NIL 

7 

NIL 

Sources of Expenditure 

Remarks 

6 

NIL 

Remarks. 

if any 

Amount by Political Party 

NIL 

7 

Mode of payment 
(electronic/ 

Cheque/DDICash (PI. 

Specify) 

Remarks 

NIL 

Amount 

by others 

NIL 

message 



TO 
MR CURRENTIS RABON 
HNO 87 BARATO A SHILLING 
MYNTANG DOLLOISHI P 

JOWAI -793150 
MEGHALAYA, INDIA 
Village : 2791l98 -Barato 

DATE PARTICULARS 

06-02-2023 BY CASH 

28-02-2023 BY CASH 

28-02-2023 NEFTO- CURRENTIS ROBON 000822310740 

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD FROM 06-02 -2023 to 24-03-2023 

UTR Number 
Beneficary Acct 

Beneficiary I FSC 
Bene f iciary Bank 
Beneficiary Branch 

20-03-2023 SB MINBAL CHGS 

Cumulative Totals: 

UBINJ23059374982 
30578940793 
SBINOO03665 

FASTEST MODE OF FUNDS 
IFSC code for JOWAIis 

UNION BANK OF INDIA 

STATE BANK OF INDIA 

JOWAI 

JOWAI 
LOOM SOO LUNG 

NEW HILL JOWAI JAINTIA HILL 

PHONE: 

CUST ID : 627929031 

1 

REMI TTANCE-RTGS (UNION BULLET). 
UBINO564 125 

SBPRE-A/C NO: 641202010006485 SB PREMIUM 

CHO . NO. 

Unless constituent not i fies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found 

WITHDRAWALS 

19,000.00 

177.00 

19,177.00 

by him in his statement of Account, it will be taken that he has found the account correct. 

DEPOS ITS 

Contact all India toll Free no. 1800 22 22 44 for your account related queries / services 

10,000.00 

10,000.00 

20,000.00 

DATE: 24 -03-2023 

Please visit your branch to avail facility of Nomination in your account s including locker, to avoid 
inconvenience to your legal heirs in settlement of claims after you. Nomination can be changed, modified, 
cancelled by you any time during your lifet ime 

(SB PREMI UM) INR 

The Min. Balance Requirement in (Semi-Urban Br.) For SB Account is Rs 250 (without Cheque book) and Rs 500/- (with Chegue book) 

BALANCE 

10,000.00Cr 
20,000.00Cr 

1,000.00Cr 

oWw BRwC 

823.00Cr 

GANK O 

823.00Cr 
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